
MYSTERY QUIZ
WATCH THE TRAILER, PAY ATTENTION TO
ALL THE DETAILS AND COMPLETE THE QUIZ!

BOWLING ALLEY

THE BEACH

MOVIE THEATER

WONDER WOMAN

CATWOMAN

HARLEY QUINN

WATERMELON

SANDWICH

CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM
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WHERE DID DAPHNE, FRED, & 
VELMA LEARN THAT SCOOBY 
AND SHAGGY WERE MISSING?

WHAT WAS DAPHNE’S 
HALLOWEEN COSTUME?

WHAT WAS SHAGGY EATING THE
FIRST TIME HE MET SCOOB?



MYSTERY QUIZ
WATCH THE TRAILER, PAY ATTENTION TO
ALL THE DETAILS AND COMPLETE THE QUIZ!

A VACUUM 

A TORNADO

A BLUE LIGHT

SCOOB

SCBYSNK

MSTRYMCHN

1

2

3

1

2

3

HOW WERE SHAGGY AND SCOOBY
TAKEN BY THE FALCON FURY?

WHAT IS THE LICENSE PLATE ON 
THE MYSTER MACHINE?

GO TO
MYSTERYMATCH.SCOOB.MOVIE
TO PLAY OUR MATCH-THREE GAME

MYSTERY MATCH
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